
5. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Lange, Saskia LG Vogtland W1498 1 6 : 4 7 
2 862 Polzer, Vivian SSV FSG Eisenberg W1597 1 6 : 5 3 
3 787 Richter, Celine Dorfchemnitzer SV W1200 1 7 : 2 2 
4 469 Baacke, Lina SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1399 1 7 : 3 4 
5 277 Möller, Lea SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu W1498 2 7 : 3 7 
6 450 Mündel, Lydia SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1200 2 7 : 3 8 
7 762 Mainka, Nathalie LG Vogtland W1498 3 7 : 4 0 
8 695 Klug, Kira Treuener LV W1200 3 7 : 4 2 
9 244 Lützow, Lisa Reinsdorf W1597 2 7 : 4 6 

10 387 Schuster, Lena LV Olympia Kirchberg W1498 4 7 : 5 1 
11 700 Ghazouani, Nicole Treuener LV W1399 2 7 : 5 2 
12 676 Himmer, Sarah LV Einheit Greiz W1597 3 7 : 5 4 
13 509 Fischer, Maxi WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W1399 3 8 : 0 6 
14 290 Ulbrich, Yasmin SG Motor Thurm W1200 4 8 : 1 2 
15 417 Diegel, Vanessa LG Vogtland W1399 4 8 : 1 4 
16 464 Brauße, Miriam SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1597 4 8 : 2 5 
17 835 Dietsch, Rebecca SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1200 5 8 : 3 2 
18 467 Delling, Alisa SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1399 5 8 : 3 3 
19 443 Bischoff, Nele SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1200 6 8 : 3 6 
20 274 Schweder, Josephine SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu W1399 6 9 : 1 8 
21 463 Krüger, Tina SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1597 5 9 : 2 3 
22 376 Massier, Vivienne SV 04 Zwickau W1200 7 9 : 4 4 
23 671 Geist, Vanessa LV Einheit Greiz W1597 6 1 0 : 0 4 
24 613 Seifert, Sandra WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W1200 8 1 0 : 1 4 
25 212 Buchholz, Frances Martin-von-Römer-Schule W1399 7 1 0 : 5 3 
26 286 Gebl, Clara Kanuclub Zwickau e.V W1200 9 1 1 : 2 2 

5. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend W12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 787 Richter, Celine Dorfchemnitzer SV W1200 1 7 : 2 2 
2 450 Mündel, Lydia SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1200 2 7 : 3 8 
3 695 Klug, Kira Treuener LV W1200 3 7 : 4 2 
4 290 Ulbrich, Yasmin SG Motor Thurm W1200 4 8 : 1 2 
5 835 Dietsch, Rebecca SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1200 5 8 : 3 2 
6 443 Bischoff, Nele SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1200 6 8 : 3 6 
7 376 Massier, Vivienne SV 04 Zwickau W1200 7 9 : 4 4 
8 613 Seifert, Sandra WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W1200 8 1 0 : 1 4 
9 286 Gebl, Clara Kanuclub Zwickau e.V W1200 9 1 1 : 2 2 

5. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend W13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 469 Baacke, Lina SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1399 1 7 : 3 4 
2 700 Ghazouani, Nicole Treuener LV W1399 2 7 : 5 2 
3 509 Fischer, Maxi WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W1399 3 8 : 0 6 
4 417 Diegel, Vanessa LG Vogtland W1399 4 8 : 1 4 
5 467 Delling, Alisa SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1399 5 8 : 3 3 
6 274 Schweder, Josephine SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu W1399 6 9 : 1 8 
7 212 Buchholz, Frances Martin-von-Römer-Schule W1399 7 1 0 : 5 3 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

09.12.2012  -  14:25:18

12. Zwickauer Adventslauf 2012



5. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend W14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Lange, Saskia LG Vogtland W1498 1 6 : 4 7 
2 277 Möller, Lea SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu W1498 2 7 : 3 7 
3 762 Mainka, Nathalie LG Vogtland W1498 3 7 : 4 0 
4 387 Schuster, Lena LV Olympia Kirchberg W1498 4 7 : 5 1 

5. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend W15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 862 Polzer, Vivian SSV FSG Eisenberg W1597 1 6 : 5 3 
2 244 Lützow, Lisa Reinsdorf W1597 2 7 : 4 6 
3 676 Himmer, Sarah LV Einheit Greiz W1597 3 7 : 5 4 
4 464 Brauße, Miriam SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1597 4 8 : 2 5 
5 463 Krüger, Tina SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1597 5 9 : 2 3 
6 671 Geist, Vanessa LV Einheit Greiz W1597 6 1 0 : 0 4 
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